
1000 CATTLE

Nutrien Livestock

Enquiries contact your local livestock agent:
Chris Dunlop 0486 043 827  
Saleyard Co-ordinator or 
Mark McKay 0477 406 481  
South West Livestock Manager 

For further information or to nominate contact your local 
Nutrien Ag Solutions representative. 
Vendors and carriers please note that cattle are to be delivered 
to the yards between 1pm and 6pm Thursday

Store Cattle Sale –  
Boyanup
Friday, November 10, 2023
Commencing at 9am
Boyanup Saleyards

Included in the yarding are the following:

VENDOR	 NO.	 DESCRIPTION	

Beef steers
Johnston Consulting	 27	 Angus cross steers	 20-24mo
RJ & MLK Dellasale	 20	 South Devon steers	 20mo
G & C White 	 10	 Murray Grey steers	 18mo
AK & S McShane	 12	 Angus steers	 16mo
D Della & Son	 4	 Charolais cross steers	 15mo
Mostert Dairy	 10	 Angus cross steers	 14mo
D & D Jenkins	 6	 Murray Grey steers	 12-15mo
Parke Farm	 6	 Murray Grey steers	 12-15mo
GRL Nominees 	 7	 Murray Grey steers	 12mo
Reenmore Grazing	 80	 Angus cross steers	 12mo
RT Wheatley & Son	 30	 Murray Grey-Angus steers 	 10-11mo
TC & KS Cox	 11 	 Angus steers	 10mo
D Della & Son	 15	 Charolais cross steers	 10mo
DA & S Young	 11	 Angus cross steers	 10mo
LE & EF Brookes	 80	 Black Simmental steers	 9-10mo
A Betti	 40	 Angus steers	 8-10mo
Two Camel Creek	 16	 Angus steers	 8-10mo
South West Trust	 40	 Murray Grey-Angus steers	 6-10mo

Beef heifers
AK & S McShane	 12	 Angus heifers	 16mo
Mostert Dairy	 10	 Angus cross heifers	 14mo
D & D Jenkins	 5	 Murray Grey heifers	 12-15mo
Parke Farm	 5	 Murray Grey heifers	 12-15mo
JJ & E Gale	 7	 Angus heifers (PTE)	 12mo
GRL Nominees 	 9	 Murray Grey heifers	 12mo
Reenmore Grazing	 20	 Angus cross heifers	 12mo
RT Wheatley & Son	 30	 Murray Grey-Angus heifers	 10-11mo
D Della & Son	 11	 Charolais cross heifers	 10mo
DA & S Young	 10	 Angus cross heifers	 10mo
TC & KS Cox	 11 	 Angus heifers	 10mo
LE & EF Brookes	 20	 Black Simmental heifers	 9-10mo
A Betti	 40	 Angus heifers	 8-10mo
Two Camel Creek	 6	 Angus heifers	 8-10mo
South West Trust	 40	 Murray Grey-Angus heifers	 6-10mo

Bulls

TC & KS Cox	 2 	 Angus bulls 	 10mo

Mated cows
TC & KS Cox 	 28	 Angus cows, PTIC to Salers bull,
		  due February 10 – May 7,  2024

Cows and calves
Riverton Farms	 3 	 Angus cows with 3mo Speckle Park calves
		  at foot running back to the Speckle Park bull

The sale will be 
 
sequential interfaced

1000 CATTLE


